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11.19[2]   140448 11.7120.00 12.58 11.00 10.76 11.42 09.80 11.06
   e  e  *

13.63[2]   142283 13.6013.30 12.75 14.77 13.00 13.72 14.80 12.45
       

12.81[2]   140146 12.9411.05 16.62 14.60 15.00 12.05 10.90 10.09
     e e

11.12[2]   142310 11.2313.72 09.50 14.46 11.81 09.50 13.00 05.24
 e   e  e

09.94[2]   141146 10.1814.15 08.25 11.30 14.00 09.98 08.20 05.80
 e   e e e

11.99[2]   141543 12.2212.32 13.88 11.96 16.00 11.41 11.50 10.03
      e

13.22[2]   141006 13.5614.02 12.25 12.87 19.00 15.25 11.90 12.26
       

12.81[2]   142277 13.1218.00 13.85 12.88 14.74 13.84 09.10 10.45
     e e

15.06[2]   131539 15.1213.92 13.88 14.74 16.44 17.00 16.00 15.02
       

13.77[2]   140649 13.8412.15 12.88 13.97 15.00 14.92 13.60 15.67
       

11.65[2]   142127 11.9112.82 11.88 10.97 16.00 11.95 11.90 09.87
  e    e

16.90[2]   141398 17.0216.80 16.50 18.18 17.62 16.50 19.00 15.03
       

11.38[2]   141575 11.4713.00 11.15 11.38 12.12 11.60 11.90 09.76
      e

17.49[2]   140360 17.5516.80 18.00 17.63 17.98 17.60 16.68 18.50
       

13.85[2]   140034 14.0615.68 11.38 16.52 17.50 15.46 08.80 13.44
     e  

10.79[2]   142280 10.9512.10 12.75 08.65 13.50 08.89 11.60 11.16
  e  e   

12.80[2]   141456 12.9312.90 13.50 12.89 12.45 12.80 12.01 15.00
       

10.93[2]   140613 11.4012.28 11.75 09.69 19.00 11.39 10.00 09.77
  e   e e

09.92[2]   140371 10.3410.68 09.50 11.32 09.69 09.50 08.07 17.00
e e  e e e  
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14.22[2]   141080 14.5620.00 14.55 15.88 14.35 13.31 13.60 13.00
       *

09.87[2]   130865 10.3209.75 10.25 11.92 09.66 08.30 17.50 08.30
e e  e e  e

10.53[2]   141908 11.0820.00 12.15 09.25 10.76 10.20 12.00 08.67
  e e e  e

11.58[2]   142056 11.8412.95 10.25 13.95 11.30 10.30 09.65 16.00
 e   e e  

10.81[2]   140157 11.0014.00 13.65 10.50 11.49 09.74 08.50 09.90
  e  e e e

12.19[2]   140526 12.3515.00 11.80 11.12 14.11 12.18 12.60 11.07
       

13.54[2]   142353 13.7713.92 13.50 15.75 11.91 13.70 17.50 11.98
       

13.50[2]   141433 13.5812.55 15.25 13.97 15.00 13.32 13.70 11.63
       

12.60[2]   141291 11.8613.55 12.50 14.42 12.55 11.20 00.00 10.07
     e e

11.47[2]   142149 11.6815.00 12.42 08.88 11.32 11.46 14.00 11.65
  e     

13.18[2]   131219 13.2311.40 14.38 13.72 14.00 14.35 13.30 11.34
       

11.84[2]   140697 12.1411.48 12.62 12.92 10.82 13.40 17.00 09.54
   e   e

10.62[2]   142263 10.9611.70 11.12 11.49 11.45 09.50 16.50 06.79
    e  e

15.43[2]   140113 15.5213.20 16.62 16.99 17.00 16.88 14.80 13.09
       

15.7217.00[2]   140501 15.79
 

14.12 17.25 17.90 14.86 14.00 15.54
      

15.25[2]   140699 15.1814.12 16.25 17.26 15.06 13.90 14.00 14.07
       

10.60[2]   140716 10.9811.15 11.00 12.80 10.38 11.20 17.00 05.61
   e   e

13.18[2]   141386 13.4312.68 14.88 13.31 12.69 13.40 17.50 11.70
       

13.92[2]   140232 14.1113.48 16.25 15.77 17.00 14.50 09.80 11.60
     e  

* Semestre du cursus         e = échec         c = compensation Page 2/ 3
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10.10[2]   141852 10.4516.00 10.48 09.75 10.02 10.38 11.40 08.44
 e e e e  e*

10.79[2]   141454 11.0311.70 10.88 11.12 15.00 09.29 11.40 10.40
 e   e  e

10.93[2]   140490 11.4711.60 11.62 09.55 20.00 11.21 13.20 08.30
  e    e

15.44[2]   142281 15.4215.00 14.60 15.25 16.52 16.29 13.30 16.24
       

13.38[2]   140105 13.3515.58 13.88 09.69 13.00 13.41 12.40 15.76
  e     

12.87[2]   140969 12.9312.58 14.25 13.60 14.00 14.32 08.10 12.70
     e  

14.32[2]   140528 14.3014.15 15.62 14.30 14.59 13.20 14.00 13.38
       

13.52[2]   142273 13.4914.40 13.62 12.72 13.00 13.91 15.00 11.22
       

15.89[2]   141719 15.9514.42 15.00 17.94 17.35 16.50 17.00 13.53
       

Minimum

Maximum

Moyenne

Ecart-type

17.00

17.00

17.00

13.00

20.00

16.60

02.67

09.75

16.80

13.03

01.55

08.25

18.00

12.94

02.48

08.65

18.18

13.44

02.47

13.50

15.00

14.25

01.06

17.50

17.50

17.50

19.00

20.00

19.33

00.58

13.00

17.00

14.77

01.42

08.89

17.98

12.88

02.38

08.10

17.60

12.18

02.41

00.00

19.00

12.00

07.11

16.00

17.50

17.00

00.53

05.24

16.68

11.26

02.78

16.00

16.00

16.00

17.00

18.50

17.75

01.06

15.00

15.00

15.00
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